
Armitage Golf Club Hole: 1 AMGA Individual 10/3/2020 / Round 1

Name Time

Allen, Dave 9:40

Antonetti, John 9:10

Askins, Mark 8:20

Bacon, Maynard 9:30

Bowman, Joe 7:40

Breiner, Frank 8:50

Brunner, Nathan 7:20

Cacciatore, Jerry 9:30

Cox, Paul 9:00

Crouch, David 9:50

Dolan, Justin 7:40

Donley, Brett 9:00

Emery, Ronald 9:40

Name Time

Fiorilla, Nick 8:10

Frampton, Chris 9:50

Giordano, Michael 8:50

Gorman, Pete 9:00

Greenwald, David 9:40

Guistewhite, Joe 7:30

Hardy, Andy 8:40

Harpster, Randy 9:10

Howard, Scott 8:00

Howell, Doug 8:30

Jackson, Larry 7:50

Jones, Timothy 9:20

Klingensmith, Richard 9:50

Name Time

Kostiuk, Matt 8:20

Leonard, Robert 7:50

Lopiccolo, Joe 8:00

Lytle, Pret 7:30

Maurizi, Joseph 8:20

Mee, Dan 9:40

Montalbo, Aj 7:20

Mozes, Mark 8:40

Mozes, Robert 8:40

Noone, Packy 8:30

Otto, Will 7:30

Patterson, Mike 7:30

Pinti, Jim 9:50

Name Time

Rase, Marshall 8:30

Rosenthal, Bob 9:20

Rowe, Brandon 8:00

Rowe, Rusty 8:00

Rudy, Todd 8:10

Schonewolf, Kevin 8:10

Schwartz, Robert 9:30

Setliff, Scott 9:20

Shapiro, Ed 9:30

Shay, Brandon 8:10

Sheaffer, Dean 9:20

Sheaffer, Troy 7:40

Sherack, George 8:50

Name Time

Simko, Thomas 8:20

Solimeo, Lou 8:50

Sonni, Lawrence 7:50

Spila, Joseph 9:10

Stapf, Steven 7:40

Stirling, Mark 8:30

Surak, Greg 7:50

Thomas, Matt 7:20

Tompkins, Harry 9:10

Whinnie, Dan 9:00

Williams, Gary 8:40

Time Players

7:20 Montalbo, Aj Thomas, Matt Brunner, Nathan

7:30 Otto, Will Patterson, Mike Guistewhite, Joe Lytle, Pret

7:40 Sheaffer, Troy Stapf, Steven Dolan, Justin Bowman, Joe

7:50 Jackson, Larry Leonard, Robert Sonni, Lawrence Surak, Greg

8:00 Rowe, Brandon Rowe, Rusty Howard, Scott Lopiccolo, Joe

8:10 Fiorilla, Nick Schonewolf, Kevin Rudy, Todd Shay, Brandon

8:20 Askins, Mark Kostiuk, Matt Simko, Thomas Maurizi, Joseph

8:30 Rase, Marshall Noone, Packy Stirling, Mark Howell, Doug

8:40 Williams, Gary Hardy, Andy Mozes, Robert Mozes, Mark

8:50 Giordano, Michael Breiner, Frank Sherack, George Solimeo, Lou

9:00 Cox, Paul Gorman, Pete Donley, Brett Whinnie, Dan

9:10 Tompkins, Harry Harpster, Randy Antonetti, John Spila, Joseph

9:20 Jones, Timothy Setliff, Scott Sheaffer, Dean Rosenthal, Bob

9:30 Bacon, Maynard Cacciatore, Jerry Schwartz, Robert Shapiro, Ed

9:40 Emery, Ronald Greenwald, David Mee, Dan Allen, Dave

9:50 Pinti, Jim Crouch, David Frampton, Chris Klingensmith, Richard

Note: The main tee is the White tee.


